Position

Network/Pc Analyst

Sr. Network/Pc Analyst

Network/Pc Analyst

Network/Pc Analyst

Network/Pc Analyst

Help Desk Coordinator

Computer Ops Administrator

Network/Pc Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Computer Op Support
Center

Total Wages

$97,907

$85,793

$84,594

$83,182

$72,295

$69,045

$56,770

$23,263

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,332
$44,966
$46,167
$37,828
$27,826
$22,596

$8,159

$5,780



