Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$97,907	\$22,332
Sr. Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$85,793	\$44,966
Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$84,594	\$46,167
Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$83,182	\$37,828
Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$72,295	\$27,826
Help Desk Coordinator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$69,045	\$22,596
Computer Ops Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$56,770	\$8,159
Network/Pc Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Computer Op Support Center	\$23,263	\$5,780